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+MC

AIRLINE EQUIPMENT DIVISION

THIS MANUAL IS PREPARED FOR
FEDERAL EXPRESS
COMMANDER

The following options are applicable:

620-9100-009 EXT. R/L TRANSFER W/CENTER PALLET
ROTATION

OPERATOR’S PANEL

STEEL ROLLERS

620-8950-001 CONTAINER BRIDGE (9 ROWS OF HELI-ROLLS)

620-9304-004 HANDRAIL LEFT, FOLDING & NON-LOCKING

620-1866 OPERATOR’S CAB (ST™D. ON ALL MACHINES)

620-1865-001 PERKINS 4.236 DIEC=L SNGINE W/PROT.

620-1824-001 DIESEL COVER ASSTMJ3LY

620-8439-002 INSTALLATION DR VE TIRES (FOAM)

621-1028-002
620-6206-011

620-7705 MAIN FRAMF AYoAAULIC ASSEMBLY M/D
W/HOSES

620-6205 BRIDGE LOWZRING ALARM

620-6213 ENGINE LON COOLANT SHUTDOWN

620-4692 REAR F. ATFORM LOWERING ALARM

620-2229 FLASHiNG AMBER BEACON

620-2219 WK LIGHTS AIMED AT REAR PLATFORM

620-2221 rIGH PRESSURE FILTRATION (BYPASSING)

620-6375 SPIRAL WRAP REAR PLATFORM HOSES

620-6281 TRANSITION DECK ATTACHMENT

620-619?7 FUEL WATER SEPARATOR - PERKINS

620-265? SPARK ARRESTOR PERKINS 4.236

620-95.6-006

WINTERIZATION 240V HYD TANK,
ENG OIL HEATER & BAT. BLANK

SALES ORDER NUMBER(S): UI05169

UNIT SERIAL NUMBER(S): CR92093
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AIRLINE EQUIPMENT DIVISION

THIS MANUAL IS PREPARED FOR

FEDERAL EXPRESS
COMMANDER

The following options are applicable:

620-1395-002

620-7675

620-6248
620-6194

620-8413
620-4477
620-4400
620-4272
620-3923

620-6240
620-6196
621-1930
621-1775
620-9502

621-1020-0 0
620-2533-001

TACHOMETER
FRONT MAINTENANCE STANDS
(M/D & UNIVERSAL)
TOW BAR WITH STOWAGE
CONSOLE COVER, -NVAS WITH LANYARD
ATTACHMENT
OPERATOR HA!'DRAIL/CAB EXTENSION ASSY
BOSCH ELEC1RICAL EMERGENCY PUMP
PROTECT-0-5=’.L FUEL FILLER
TRUCK BAN3FER, REAR & SIDE - 60” HIGH
FWD 2P S/OP 38” (LD-1) (EXTENDED
PLATFORMS ONLY
FEAR] PLAT. HIGH SPEED BY-PASS (50 FPM)
FC™ X ASSET NUMBERS
MAGNETIC DRAIN PLUG (HYDRAULIC TANK)
AIR FILTER MONITORING SYSTEM
LADDER CAGE - (M/D/UNIVERSAL)
KEYED IGNITION SWITCH 3-SPEED PROPEL
STABILIZER GUARD (WIDE/UNIV)

621-2951 MODIFICATION OPTION - FRENCH REG
SALES ORDER NUMBER(S): Uuig5169
UNIT SERIAL NUMBER(S): CR92093
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AIRLINE EQUIPMENT DIVISION
COMMANDER CONTAINER/PALLET LOADER

CONFIDENTTIAL

This manual contains confidential and proprietary information of the
Airline Equipment Division of FMC Corporation, and cannot be
duplicated, used or disclosed in whole or 1> part, except with the
express written permission of FMC Corposa‘ion.

© 1987, 1988, 1983, 1930, 1391 FMC, .11 rights reserved as an
unpublished work.

FMC Corporation FMC Corporation

7300 Presidents Dr ve Carretera de Barcelona Km.34,400
Orlando, Florida 32c7° Alcala de Henares

USA Madrid, Spain

FMC Corpora.fon FMC Corporation

75 Aiiport largo Road 3rd. Floor, C1 Tower

SATS Maiatenance Centre St. George Square

C~.n0 “mplex NHew Malden Surrey

“ing. pore Changi Airport United Kingdom KT34HG

Sy *gapore 1781
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